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VOTE SHEET 

MARCH 1,2005 

m: Docket No. 040847-TX - Compliance investigation of Intercept Communica6ons Technologies, Inc. for 
apparent violation of Rule 25-4.01 6 1, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies. 

Issue 1 ; Should theCommission accept Intercept Communications Technologies, Inds settlement offer to 
voluntarily cancel its certificate to resolve the apparent violation of Rule 25-4.01 61, Florida Administrative 
Code? 
Recommendation: Yes. 

Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? 
Recommendation: Yes. Staff recommends that if the Commission approves staffs recommendation in Issue 1, 
this docket should be closed as no other issues need to be addressed by the Commission. 

COMMISSIONERS ASSIGNED: All Commissioners 
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